PTR Messtechnik GmbH • Gewerbehof 38 • 59368 Werne / Germany
Telefon: +49 (0)2389/7988-0 • Fax: +49 (0)2389/798888 • E-Mail: info@ptr.eu
High Frequency Test Probe - Impedance 50 Ohm - up to 6 GHz
Series 7860 • 7860/G
- For high frequency measurements
- Compact design
- Also screwable type

Connection Test Probe MCX
Connection Testing Technology SMA
How to Order - Inner Conductor
7860 - DL - 1.3 N - Au - 0.5 C
1 2 3 4 5 6
1. Series 2. Inner Conductor Tip 3. Spring Force
4. Tip Plating 5. Tip Diameter 6. Tip Material (only for CuBe)
How to Order - Complete Test Probe
7860/ G - Z1 - DL - 5.3 N - Au - 2.8/ 0.5 C
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
1. Series 2. Variant Threaded Design 3. Outer Conductor Tip
4. Inner Conductor Tip 5. Total Spring Force
6. Tip Plating 7. Outer Tip Diameter 8. Inner Tip Diameter
9. Tip Material (only for CuBe)
MM8130 • MM8430 • MS156